10
11

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27

28

29

30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37

Couillens
Pornon

Helbecque
Omisos

Bourguignon

Peureux

Lapeyrade
Puech
Fort

Couhaillat
Ramos

Bordenave
Nabais
Troc
Beaurdin

Denecheau
Moliner
Galissier
Folco
Magnaut
Lopez

Prat Dorgans

Barbouteau
Joubert
Gestas
Rebeille
Somproc

Carrere
Moliner

Carmouze
Candau
Cardesse
Ricart
Boyes
Joseph
Edmond
Droit

Ide

Didier
Sébastien

Florian
Mathieu

Gerald
Nicolas

Yannick
Cyril
Philippe

Francis
Lionnel

André
Gilles
Eric
Honoré

Dominique
Valentin
David
Mathieu
Lucas
Patrice

Théo

Gérard
Mickaél
Andre
Frédéric
Gérome

Christophe
Alexandre

Pascal
Benoit
Damien
Benoit
John

Nicolas
Patrick
David

1M

2 M

3M
4 M

12 M
13 M
14 M
15M

16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
20 M
21 M

22 M

23 M
24 M
25 M
26 M
27 M

28 M

29 M

30M
31 M
32 M
33 M
34 M

35M
36 M
37 M

V2

SE

V1
SE

SE
SE

V1
SE
SE

V2
V1

V2
V1
V2
SE

V2
Ju
V1
SE
ES
V2

Ju

V3
SE
V3
V1
SE

Vi1

CA

Vi1
ES
SE
SE
V2

SE
V3
V3

00:38:07

00:38:44

00:41:01
00:41:04

00:41:24
00:41:32

00:41:58
00:42:15
00:42:18

00:42:22
00:42:34

00:42:37
00:42:47
00:42:59
00:43:07

00:43:09
00:43:59
00:44:14
00:44:25
00:44:26
00:44:44

00:45:06

00:45:13
00:45:25
00:45:48
00:45:52
00:45:56

00:45:59

00:46:04

00:46:05
00:46:11
00:46:13
00:46:47
00:46:50

00:46:52
00:46:55
00:46:57



38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46

47
48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

Coumin

Bourahoui
Velut
Blanloeil

Gaubert
Gaubert
Castagné
Castagné

Lalaque

Hourchani
Valor

Marchessin

Antonio
Matias
Esperon
Hortala

Troc
Turpin
Despaux
Debergue

Thouvenin
Zouin
Marques
Fas

Chanfreau
Lagonelle
Marques

Fernandez

Lamagnere

Courade
Neto
Sanchez

Fas Garcia

Marmouget

Bajac
Reubrez

Bouzigues

Maryline

Rachid
Danie
William

Stéphanie
Nicolas
Cédric
Eric
Jean-
Pierre

Sousou
Paul

Grégory
Mickaél
Danie
Gilles
Florian
Jean-
Michel
Stéphane
Richard
Laurent

Patrick
Charlélie
Michel
Grégory
Marie-
Laure
Clément
Virginie
Henri
Jean
Gérard
José
David
Melchior
Géraldine
Frédéric
Maxime

Théo

1F

38 M
39M
40 M

2F
41 M
42 M
43 M

44 M

45 M
46 M

47 M
48 M
49 M
50 M
51 M

52 M
53 M
54 M
55 M

56 M
57 M
58 M
50 M

3F
60 M
4F

61 M
62 M
63 M
64 M
65 M
66 M

5F
67 M
68 M

69 M

SE

V1
V2
V1

V1
V1
SE
V1

V2

V2
SE

V1
V1
SE
V2
JuU

V2
V1
V3
V1

V1
SE
Vi
V1

V2
Ju
V1

V3
V3
V2
V1
Vi
CA
Vi1
V1
CA

ES

00:47:04

00:47:06
00:47:07
00:47:10

00:47:13
00:47:14
00:47:15
00:47:19

00:47:32

00:47:46
00:47:49

00:47:52
00:47:59
00:48:04
00:48:11
00:48:13

00:48:15
00:48:29
00:49:04
00:49:10

00:49:31
00:50:05
00:50:09
00:50:12

00:50:13
00:50:18
00:50:20

00:50:28
00:51:04
00:51:09
00:51:18
00:51:47
00:51:58
00:51:59
00:52:01
00:52:09

00:52:16



75

76

77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96

97
98

99
100
101

102
103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Penin
Idrac
Chatellier

Murat
Fauret
Mata
Montardi
Magnaut
Aubian
Claverie
Lagonelle
Esperon
Gayet
Orliac

Sevilla
Caubet
Caubet
Gégoué
Boucher
Darolles

Dorondouas
Periot

Champion
Labit

Fontanabie
Datas
Periot

Barbé Barbé

Kurtz

Saint-Severin

Courreges
Cabos
Aubac
Decreux
Martres
Tarbes
Hortala
Lalanne
Decreux
Tirado

Mathieu
Christophe
Dominique

Christophe
Pierre
Sandrine
Patrick
Thomas
Thierry
Camille
Pierre
Denise
Celia
Paul
Jean
Michel
Isabelle
Guy
Valérie
Regis
Katia

Cedric
Sandie

Bernard
Baptiste

Karine
Stephane
Sylvain

Frangoise
Pascal

Corinne

Stéphane
Thierry
Sandy
Marina
Didier
David
Delphine
Muriel
Raphael
Sonia

70M

71 M

72 M

73 M
74 M
6 F
75 M
76 M
77 M
7 F
78 M
8 F
9F
79 M

80 M
10 F
81 M
11F
82 M
12 F

83 M
13 F

84 M
85 M

14 F
86 M
87 M

15F
88 M

16 F

89 M
90 M
17 F
18 F
91 M
92 M
19 F
20 F
93 M
21 F

SE

V2

V2

V1
V1
V1
V1
JuU
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
V3

V1
V3
V3
V1
V1
V1

SE
V1

SE
SE

SE
SE
Vi

Vi
V2

SE

SE
SE
SE
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
V1

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

52:

53:

53:

53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
:49
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:

53

54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:

54
54.

54.
54

55:
55:
55:

55:
55:

55:

55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
:32
57:

57

29

21

24

27
29
30
32
35

53
01
06
08
09

11
14
15
18
20
22

23
25

39
57

00
02
06

29
31

35

38
39
05
06
19
24
26
25

39



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132

Leite
Tirado
Vaes
Geay
Le Marc
Victorin
Doston
Doston

Pessegue
Lapoutge
Dauriac
Glain
Cassou

Barbé Barbé
Barbe
Zandona
Verlhac
Arazo

Maria
Philippe
Margot
Thomas
Michel
Annick
Laurent
David
Jean
Laurent
Carde
Sylvie
Pascal
Maryse

Marielle
Rachel
Lydie
Corinne
Pierrick

22 F
94 M
23 F
95 M
96 M
24 F
97 M
98 M

99 M
25 F
26 F
100 M
27 F

28 F
29 F
30F
31F
101 M

V2
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
V1

Vi1
V1
V1
V1
V3

MI
V1
V4
V1
V1

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

57:40
57:41
57:44
57:45
57:46
58:07
58:19
58:23

58:24
58:40
58:47
58:49
59:23

00:56
01:08
01:57
02:41
02:42



